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Potter & Brumfield JWD Series, Signal Relays, 20VDC Contact
Voltage Rating, 288mW Signal Relay Coil Power Rating (DC),

Printed Circuit Board, PCB-THT
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250 Vrms
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Potter & Brumfield JWD Series, Signal Relays, 20VDC Contact Voltage Rating,

288mW Signal Relay Coil Power Rating (DC), Printed Circuit Board, PCB-THT
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20 VDC
288 mW
12 VDC
100 VDC
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2.3 9[.0811 oz]

57

0-2A
iR T
PCB-THT

S5A

2 Form A (NO)
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ENRI BB B8 i

6 -8 mm

7.62 mml[.3in]

8 mm[.315 in]
16 =20 mm
19.56 mm|[.77 in]

/ -8 mm

85 °C[85 °F]
/0-385°C

-35-85°C
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Potter & Brumfield JWD Series, Signal Relays, 20VDC Contact Voltage Rating,
288mW Signal Relay Coil Power Rating (DC), Printed Circuit Board, PCB-THT
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Industrial Relays Quick Reference Guide
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Industrial Relays Quick Reference Guide
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Industrial Relays Quick Reference Guide
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Definitions, Handling, Processing, Testing and Use of Relays
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